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Adrian Duncan Ward

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Adrian Duncan Ward
Postcode CH4 0GA

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CARECO HEALTHCARE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ACQUISITIONS MERGERS AND

SALES LIMITED
AMS BSALES LIMITED

AMS TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY

LLP

UNIQUE CARE FLINTSHIRE LIMITED
UNIQUE CARE FLINTSHIRE LIMITED

AMS BUSINESS SALES LIMITED
AMS BUSINESS SALES LIMITED

AVONDALE GROUP LIMITED

WARREN HALL COURT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

April 1961

Number
05211592

Number
08447969

07723562
0C344898

05513703
05513703

05353306
05353306

04012933
02348596

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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908320357

908320357
Birch Tree Cottage
Station Way, Penyffordd

Chester

Cheshire

British

App. Date
20/08/2004

App. Date
15/03/2013

15/11/2011
15/04/2009

11/03/2008
11/03/2008

04/02/2005
04/02/2005

16/04/2003
12/06/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date

11/03/2008

31/01/2005
19/07/2004

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



